
Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinis Samuel (01/2860) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andrea Luca (01/1995) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Fabio (01/2335) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisiol Matteo (01/2780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinis Samuel 01/2860 3 8 2,67

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 3 8 2,67

D'Andrea Luca 01/1995 1 3 3,00

Marcon Fabio 01/2335 2 3 1,50

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 3 2 0,67

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 0 0 0,00

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 0 0 0,00

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 0 0 0,00

Trevisiol Matteo 01/2780 0 0 0,00

Il Top A 90 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetto Anna (01/2299) 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzo Giulia (01/2485) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Surian Marco (01/2654) 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Simone (01/2835) 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovato Monia (01/2653) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacilotto Marco (01/2655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 5 6 1,20

Cecchetto Anna 01/2299 2 4 2,00

Franzo Giulia 01/2485 4 4 1,00

Surian Marco 01/2654 4 3 0,75

Finotto Simone 01/2835 6 2 0,33

Vedovato Monia 01/2653 3 1 0,33

Sacilotto Marco 01/2655 0 0 0,00

Ciccioni In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Michael (01/2664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 6 9 1,50

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 4 4 1,00

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 3 2 0,67

Andreola Marco 01/2305 2 1 0,50

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 3 1 0,33

Lollo Michael 01/2664 0 0 0,00

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 3 0 0,00

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 3 0 0,00



Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccolo Alessandro (01/2276) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ongaretto Alessandro (01/2278) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccolo Alessandro 01/2276 3 7 2,33

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 3 5 1,67

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 2 4 2,00

Momentè Eros 01/2279 3 4 1,33

Ongaretto Alessandro 01/2278 1 3 3,00

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 0 0 0,00

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 0 0 0,00

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 0 0 0,00

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 0 0 0,00

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 0 0 0,00

Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 3 9 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 3 7 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 6 17 2,83

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 5 11 2,20

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 3 9 3,00

Bettin Diego 01/1894 3 8 2,67

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 3 7 2,33

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 3 7 2,33

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 1 1 1,00

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 0 0 0,00

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 0 0 0,00


